
Facultatea de Inginerie    

Domeniul: Mecatronică și robotică    

Specializarea: Mecatronică    

An universitar 2025/2026    

Nr. crt. Numar matricol 

1 698

2 699

3 700

4 701
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6 703

7 704

8 705

9 706

10 707

11 708
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14 711

15 712

16 730

1 713

2 714

3 715

4 716

5 717

6 718

7 719

8 720

9 721

10 722

11 723

12 724

13 725

14 726

15 727
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